Election Summary Report 09/11/18
STATE PRIMARY 16:23:23
CARVER, MA
Summary For Precinct 3, All Counters, All Races
Official Results 9-4-18

Registered Voters 0 - Cards Cast 601 Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1

0.00% 100.00%

SENATOR in CONGRESS DEM

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 264/0
Total Votes 206
Number of Uncast Votes 58
ELIZABETH A WARREN 204 99.03%
Write-in Votes 2 0.97%
GOVERNOR DEM

Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 264/0
Total Votes 189
Number of Uncast Votes 75
JAY M GONZALEZ 106 56.08%
BOB MASSIE 75 39.68%
Write-in Votes 8 4.23%
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR DEM

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0%
Vote For 1
Times Counted 264/0
Total Votes 196
Number of Uncast Votes 68
QUENTIN PALFREY 119 60.71%
JIMMY TINGLE 77 39.29%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%



ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

MAURA HEALEY
Write-in Votes

SECRETARY of STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

WILLIAM F GALVIN
JOSH ZAKIM
Write-in Votes

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

DEBORAH B GOLDBERG
Write-in VVotes

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SUZANNE M BUMP
Write-in VVotes

DEM
Total

264/0
225
39

DEM

DEM
Total

264/0
217
47

217

100.0 %

99.11%
0.89%

100.0 %

75.70%
24.30%
0.00%

100.0 %

99.53%
0.47%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%



REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

BILL KEATING
BILL CIMBRELO
Write-in Votes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

JOSEPH C FERREIRA
Write-in Votes

SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

MARC R PACHECO
Write-in VVotes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SARAH G HEWINS
Write-in VVotes

DEM
Total

264/0
248
16

217

100.0 %

87.50%
12.50%
0.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

99.11%
0.89%



DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

John E. Bradley, Jr.
Write-in Votes

CLERK of COURTS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

ROBERT S CREEDON,JR
Write-in VVotes

REGISTER of DEEDS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

JOHN R BUCKLEY, JR
Write-in VVotes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

DEM
Total

264/0
24
240

DEM
Total

264/0
213
51

100.0 %

83.33%
16.67%

100.0 %

99.51%
0.49%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

N/A



SENATOR in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

GEOFF DIEHL

JOHN KINGSTON

BETH JOYCE LINDSTROM
Write-in Votes

GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

CHARLES D BAKER
SCOTT D LIVELY
Write-in VVotes

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

KARYN E POLITO
Write-in VVotes

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

JAMES R McMAHON, 111
DANIEL L SHORES
Write-in Votes

REP
Total

335/0
323
12

189
100

REP

REP

100.0 %

58.51%
30.96%
10.22%

0.31%

100.0 %

63.36%
36.64%
0.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

60.06%
39.94%
0.00%



SECRETARY of STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

ANTHONY M AMORE
Write-in Votes

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

KEIKO M ORRALL
Write-in VVotes

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

HELEN BRADY
Write-in VVotes

REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

PETER D TEDESCHI
Write-in Votes

REP
Total

335/0
257
78

255

REP
Total

335/0
259
76

100.0 %

99.22%
0.78%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

99.60%
0.40%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%



COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

THOMAS F KEYES
Write-in Votes

SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

S. WILLIAMS GIFFORD
Write-in VVotes

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

TIMOTHY J CRUZ
Write-in VVotes

REP
Total

335/0
256
79

REP

REP

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

100.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%



CLERK of COURTS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

REGISTER of DEEDS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SANDRA M WRIGHT
Write-in VVotes

SENATOR in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

REP

REP

Total

335/0

330

100.0 %

100.00%

100.0 %

100.00%

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

N/A



GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

SECRETARY of STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A



TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

DANIEL FISHMAN
Write-in VVotes

REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A



SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

CLERK of COURTS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

N/A



REGISTER of DEEDS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

LIB
Total

1 100.0 %

2/0

0 N/A

LIB
Total

1 100.0 %

2/0

0 N/A



